SOLUTIONS FOR YOUR INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING CHALLENGES WWW.SIXNET.COM
INDUSTRIAL POWER OVER ETHERNET (PoE) INJECTORS
EB-PSE-24V-1
EB-PSE-48V-2
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Pass Power & Data to your Ethernet Field Devices
over the same Cable.
The EB-PSE-24V-1 or EB-PSE-48V-2 industrial PoE power

 Dimensions - 4 x 1 x 3.3” (10 x 2.5 x 8.3 cm)
 MTBF (estimated): >1,000,000 hours
ORDERING GUIDE
EB-PSE-24V-1A PoE injector for 1 PoE port (uses unused pairs),
24V input
EB-PSE-48V-2A PoE injector for 2 PoE port (uses unused pairs),
48V input
EB-PSE-24V-1B Special order: uses signal pairs for PoE, ideal for 4
wire cables
EB-PSE-48V-2B Special order: uses signal pairs for PoE, ideal for 4
wire cables
ACCESSORIES
EB-PS-AC48-75 Industrial power supply, AC to 48 VDC, 75W, 1.5A
EB-PS-AC48-120 Industrial power supply, AC to 48 VDC, 120W, 2.5A
EB-PD-24V-1 PoE splitter for 24VDC devices, 13W
(Other voltages available – special order)
MECHANICAL DRAWING
POWER WIRING
1.01"
[2.57 cm]
EB-PSE-24V-1
2.90"
[7.35 cm]
4.20"
[10.67 cm]
EB-PSE-48V-2
Dia. 0.15"
(0.38 cm)
Use for direct
panel mounting
to a flat surface
3.95"
[10.03 cm]
1.98"
[5.02 cm]
1.98"
[5.02 cm]
1.00"
[2.54 cm]
3.26"
[8.28 cm]
0.06"
 [0.15 cm]
Removable
Screw Block
Snaps to standard
DIN rail EN50022
(35 mm)
1.01"
[2.57 cm]
P2 P1
One DC Supply
  (18 - 30 VDC)
+ -
Chassis
GND
(panel)
-+
Two DC Supplies
    (18 - 30 VDC)
EB-PSE-24V
Single DC Power
EB-PSE-24V
Dual DC Power
+ -
Chassis
GND
(panel)
 + +  +  +
P1P2
  DC Supply
(45 - 56 VDC)
+ -